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East Troy all sports booster club

WHITE - $250WHITE - $250

Event DonorEvent Donor

We are asking community donors to come together and help us  celebrate the enduring
spirit of East Troy Athletics that unites us all.

Checks payable to: East Troy All Sports Booster Club
Mail checks to: 3128 Graydon Ave, East Troy, WI 53120, ATTN Brian O’Leary

Business card size advertisement in our program 

1/4 page advertisement in our program + 2 tickets to the ceremony

Full page advertisement in our program + 4 tickets to the ceremony

BLACK - $500BLACK - $500

GOLD - $1,000GOLD - $1,000

Questions? : Morgan Lese (lesmor@easttroy.k12.wi.us)  or Call 262-642-6760 x5274



Checks payable to: East Troy All Sports Booster Club

Mail checks to: 3128 Graydon Ave, East Troy, WI 53120, ATTN Brian O’Leary
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East Troy all sports booster club

Sponsor / Company Name: 

Sponsor Type (circle one):  GOLD - BLACK - WHITE

Email:

Phone Number: 

Guest Name(s): 

Event DonorInfo

Questions? : Morgan Lese (lesmor@easttroy.k12.wi.us) or Call 262-642-6760 x5274


